12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DCTA

Relatério Geral - 6K - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Num.

378
272
231
362
314
342
335

379
371
239
286
383
349
350
263
227

377
321
331
282
347
232
320
345
259
348
323

329
319
351

Nome
DIOGO OMANOEL DE SOUZA SNTOS
JOTTAJR
CESAR DE MORAES
SIDNEI
MICHEL WILLIAN SILVA DE JESUS
RAPHAEL NICOLLAS PEREIRA

PABLO GABRIEL PINTOS RODRIGUES
SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS ANTUNES

VANDER MACIEL

CRISTIAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA

JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

ABILIO FABIANO FERREIRA

ROGERIO DE SOUZA

ROGERIO GONCALVES RIBEIRO
FELIPE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS GUSTAVO DE SOUZA PICCOLI

IVO MATIAS DA SILVA FILHO
LUIZ GUSTAVO CHINELLATO
MOISES CESAR LEMES

JEAN DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO
RODOLFO DE CAMPOS NOZAKI
CESAR MOURA BATAGINI

LUIZ GONZAGA DA SILVA
RENATO DUARTE JUNIOR
ESTEVAM DE LIMA SAMPAIO
RODRIGO CALABREZ TIRADO

MARCIO ALESSANDRO DOS SANTOS
BARBOSA

LUCAS LANCHIN JANUARIO
LUIS PAULO DE ALMEIDA TORRES
ROMERO CAVALCANTI
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ldd.

36
49
30
38
30
35
22

49
46
17
62
43
53
51
36
38

60
42
51
37
37
30
63
47
52
33
46

21
50
26

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029

M4049
M4049
M0019
M6099
M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039
M3039

M6099
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M6099
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049

M2029
M5059
M2029

Equipe

JOTTAJR
SEVERIANORUNNINGTEAM
CORREDORES DE JACAREI

AVULSO

#LIB_ERROR

ADC CTA

MINEIRO ASSESSORIA
SEVERIANO RUNNING TEAM
JOAO

ADCCTA
FACERUNNERS
FELIPE

GRUPO DE CORRIDA PE NA
RUA

OS LERDU

SEM EQUIPE

CMB
N
SAlI DA FRENTE
COLIBRI RUNNER

FMRUNNERS

AVULSO

CASAL 20

Tempo
00:21:41
00:22:37
00:24:07
00:39:34
00:28:37
00:28:38
00:28:58

00:28:49
00:29:32
00:29:28
00:30:08
00:30:46
00:31:13
00:32:34
00:31:29
00:32:11

00:32:31
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:57
00:33:27
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:50
00:34:03
00:34:22

00:34:23
00:34:33
00:34:53

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:41
00:22:06
00:24:06
00:28:23
00:28:31
00:28:37

00:28:40

00:28:48
00:28:50
00:29:25
00:30:07
00:30:44
00:31:08
00:31:18
00:31:22
00:31:59

00:32:18
00:32:23
00:32:29
00:32:38
00:32:51
00:33:22
00:33:31
00:33:34
00:33:38
00:34:03
00:34:06

00:34:16
00:34:19

00:34:33



12 CORRIDA RUSTICA DCTA

Relatério Geral - 6K - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Num.

252
289
216
277
352
292
317
353
255
308
201
209
265
256
260
288
213
280
283
271
322
369
376
296
303
222
381
294

Nome
EDEZIO VIEIRA MATOS
JOSE AYRTON MACHADO JUNIOR

ANDRE LUIS GONGALO PICONI

HELDER AUGUSTUS TREVISO DA SILVA

ROMULO GOLL

JOSE RENE TELE

LUIS FLAVIO SILVA CICCONELLO
RONALDO G. HILARIO

ELVIO FERNANDES

LEONARDO LERIN MORAIS DE LIMA
JOSE MATEUS JUNIOR

ADRIANO ALVES PEREIRA SILVA
FERNANDO

ERIC ANTONI DE LIMA ARANTES
FABIO SANTOS

JONAS CAMPOS

ALEXANDRE

JAKSON FABRIZZIO FERREIRA LAPA
JEAN OMETTO

GERSON

MARCELO ALVES DA SILVA

THIAGO CALDAS

CESAR RODRIGUES HESS

JULIO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS NETO
KEFFEL PEREIRA

BITTENCOURT MARINS NETO
ROMULO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JUAREZ CARDEAL DE MIRANDA
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59
42
40
46
53
63
37
50
70
18
52
35
39
25
35
20
53
38
55
47
36
32
61
41
58
41
58
63

Faixa CI.Fx.

M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M6099
M3039
M5059
M6099
M0019
M5059
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M2029
M5059
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M6099
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M6099

Equipe
MURIBECA

PICONI
CORRO PELA LETICIA
AVULSO
RENE
JOHNSON CLUBE
FACERUNNER
NAO
TAG
SUPERA
N TENHO

MARIA CECILIA
SEM EQUIPE
S/E

FILIPI ESCOBAR
FOCO NA CORRIDA
FOCONACORRIDA

THIAGO CALDAS RUN

SEM EQUIPE

LIBERATO

NENHUMA

FACERUNNERS

Tempo
00:35:56
00:34:52
00:35:16
00:35:01
00:35:10
00:35:37
00:35:51
00:35:50
00:36:14
00:36:23
00:36:30
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:37:13
00:37:16
00:37:22
00:37:47
00:38:21
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:39:30
00:39:39
00:40:14
00:44:40
00:46:17
00:55:23
01:06:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:36
00:34:43
00:34:53
00:34:56
00:35:03
00:35:31
00:35:35
00:35:35
00:36:12
00:36:16
00:36:27
00:36:31
00:36:34
00:37:04
00:37:09
00:37:12
00:37:35
00:38:04
00:38:28
00:38:35
00:38:36
00:39:30
00:39:36
00:40:05
00:44:20
00:46:02
00:54:11
01:06:19
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